SMAJ530 & SMAJ550
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 88391
Revision: 20-Sep-07
35
Surface Mount TRANSZORB® Transient Voltage Suppressors
FEATURES

Typical thermal resistance, junction to lead RθJL 30 °C/W
Typical thermal resistance, junction to ambient (1) RθJA 120 °C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
SMAJ530-E3/61 0.064 61 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SMAJ530-E3/5A 0.064 5A 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
SMAJ530HE3/61 (1) 0.064 61 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SMAJ530HE3/5A (1) 0.064 5A 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
Figure 1. Peak Pulse Power Rating Curve
0.1
1
10